UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
1N4148 DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw           1 of 5
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R601-001.Q
HIGH-SPEED
SWITCHING DIODE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 1N4148 is designed for high-speed switching application

1
2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
1N4148L-AE3-R 1N4148G-AE3-R SOT-23 A NC C Tape Reel
1N4148L-AL3-R 1N4148G-AL3-R SOT-323 A NC C Tape Reel
1N4148L-CA2-R 1N4148G-CA2-R SOD-123 A C - Tape Reel
1N4148L-CB2-R 1N4148G-CB2-R SOD-323 A C - Tape Reel
1N4148L-CC2-R 1N4148G-CC2-R SOD-523 A C - Tape Reel
1N4148L-CE2-R 1N4148G-CE2-R SOD-80 A C - Tape Reel
Note: Pin assignment: A: Anode  C: Cathode  NC: No Connection
1N4148 DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD     2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw QW-R601-001.Q